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STUDIES

JOB

Career Service

From Student
to Young
Professional 

Global Network  

Online  
Community
Whether you are at home, at university or on the road: 
The TUM network is available to you anytime and 
from anywhere. Consisting of experts from all indus-
tries, this career network connects you to TUM 
alumni worldwide.

  www.community.tum.de/en/tum-community

Job Hunting

Application 
Document Check
Ensure your application documents are top-notch 
before applying: 
Upload a job ad and your targeted documents and 
receive written feedback from our career experts.  

  www.community.tum.de/en/career-service/ 
#cv-check

Personal Support

Mentoring  
Program
As part of TUM Mentoring, experienced TUM alumni 
act as mentors, share their experiences with you and 
help you make goal-oriented decisions – both pro
fessionally and privately. You can choose between 
four formats, depending on the question and the 
amount of time you need. 
 
In the context of TUM Mentoring Classic for example, 
students and doctoral candidates are accompanied 
by alumni for a year, while within the framework of 
TUM Mentoring JobTalk specific questions can be 
clarified in a straightforward and timely manner 
during a one-time conversation. A registration for 
TUM Mentoring is possible at any time. 

All mentoring formats and further information can be 
found here: 

  www.community.tum.de/en/mentoring 

Career Newsletter 
Subscribe now for regular updates:

  www.community.tum.de/en/career-newsletter

Network for Women

Women of TUM
Network for students, staff and alumnae of TUM. 
It promotes the global exchange of ideas and 
mutual support among women working in the in-
dustry and the sciences. 

Women of TUM Webinar:
Set up for Success: Your first Semester at TUM
Wed. 23.11.2022 | 07.00 – 08.00pm 

All Women of TUM events and further details:
  www.community.tum.de/en/women

Career Development

Counseling
Career experts provide individual advice and 
support you in reaching your personal and pro
fessional goals.

Mon – Fri | 09.00 am – 04.00 pm
Tel.	 +49 89 289 22186
alumniundcareer@tum.de

Please schedule an appointment:
  www.community.tum.de/en/career/#counseling

That’s my Job 
The career podcast by TUM Community provides tips 
on applications, salary negotiations and starting a 
new job 

  www.community.tum.de/en/podcast

@tum.alumni on Instagram
For even more career tips, follow @tum.alumni  
on Instagram.  
Get to know alumni in your target sector and learn 
about current events.

Job Hunting

Jobportal
The TUM Job and Internship Portal contains hun-
dreds of vacancies in Germany and abroad. 
Employers publishing on this platform are especially 
interested in recruiting TUM students, graduates 
and alumni.

TUM Job and Internship Portal:
  https://jobportal.community.tum.de/
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Registration and further events:
 www.community.tum.de/en/events

Career Events  
Webinars &  
Workshops 
Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Mon 24.10.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Potentialanalyse und Profilbildung Tue 25.10.2022 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Thu 27.10.2022 
11.00am – 12.00pm

Berufsfindung und Karriereplanung Thu 03.11.2022 
02.00pm – 03.00pm

Assessment Center: Tips & Tricks Fri 04.11.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Successful Interviewing Mon 07.11.2022 
05.00pm – 06.30pm

Strategien für Ihre erfolgreiche 
Bewerbung

Tue 08.11.2022 
02.00pm – 03.30pm

Berufsfelder im Fokus: 
Luftfahrtinnovationen im  
weltweiten Kontext

Tue 08.11.2022 
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Personalized CVs for Applications in 
Germany

Wed 09.11.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Erwartungen an Young 
Professionals. 11 Kompetenzen, die 
Sie vorweisen sollten.

Thu 10.11.2022 
11.00am – 12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 10.11.2022 
06.15pm – 08.00pm

Your First Work Contract. What you 
need to know

Mon 14.11.2022 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Bewerben in der digitalen Welt Tue 15.11.2022 
02.00pm – 03.00pm

Women of TUM: Against all Odds. 
How to Become a Professor

Tue 15.11.2022 
07.00pm – 08.00pm

Überzeugende Lebensläufe für 
Promovierende und Postdocs

Wed 16.11.2022 
10.00am – 11.00am

Global Minds USA/UK Fri 18.11.2022 
10.00am – 11.30am

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Mon 21.11.2022 
11.00am – 12.00pm

Successfully Negotiating Your First 
Salary

Mon 21.11.2022 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Efficient Job Hunting for PhD 
students and Postdocs

Tue 22.11.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Was motiviert Menschen bei der 
Arbeit?

Wed 23.11.2022 
10.00am – 11.00am

Wie funktioniert erfolgreiche 
Führung?

Wed 23.11.2022 
11.30am – 12.30pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Thu 24.11.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Von der Promotion in die Industrie Mon 28.11.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Entscheidungen für meine Karriere 
treffen

Tue 29.11.2022 
10.00am – 04.30pm

Convincing Cover Letters for Appli-
cations in Germany

Wed 30.11.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Berufsfelder im Fokus: 
Diversifizierte Automobil­
zuliefererindustrie

Di 06.12.2022 
18.00pm – 19.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 07.12.2022 
06.00pm – 07.30pm

Networking als Basis für beruflichen 
Erfolg

Thu 08.12.2022 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Jobhunting with a Strategy Tue 13.12.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Virtuelles KarriereCafè: New Work – 
Auf erfüllende Art arbeiten

Wed 14.12.2022 
01.00pm – 01.30pm

Von der Promotion in die Industrie Wed 14.12.2022 
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 15.12.2022 
06.15pm – 08.00pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Mon 19.12.2022 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Thu 22.12.2022 
11.00am – 12.00pm

Erfolg im neuen Job – Die ersten 100 
Tage

Mon 09.01.2023 
02.00pm – 03.00pm

Challenging Applications: How to 
Master Career Change and Lack of 
Experience

Tue 10.01.2023 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Praxishilfen und Übungstipps zum 
Assessment Center

Wed 11.01.2023 
03.00pm – 06.00pm

Global Minds Chile Thu 12.01.2023 
04.45pm – 06.15pm

Beating the Competition with 
LinkedIn & Networking

Fri 13.01.2023 
10.00am – 11.00am

Was sind meine Stärken? Mon 16.01.2023 
09.30am – 04.30pm

Berufsfelder im Fokus: Leitung 
hochkomplexer Eisenbahn­
infrastrukturprojekte 

Mon 16.01.2023 
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Analyzing your Potential and 
Shaping your Candidate Profile

Tue 17.01.2023 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Effiziente Jobsuche für 
Promovierende und Postdocs

Wed 18.01.2023 
10.00am – 11.00am

Virtuelles KarriereCafè: Elevator 
Pitch ‑ Die attraktive Kurzpräsentation

Wed 18.01.2023 
01.00pm – 01.30pm

Global Minds Brasilien Wed 18.01.2023 
06.30pm – 08.00pm

Die perfekte Selbstpräsentation. 
6 Tipps zur Optimierung Ihres Pitchs.

Thu 19.01.2023 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Abenteuer  Führung Thu 19.01.2023 
06.15pm – 08.00pm

Applications in English-Speaking 
Countries 

Fri 20.01.2023 
12.00pm – 01.00pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Mon 23.01.2023 
11.00am – 12.00pm

Rechte und Pflichten im Job – 
Arbeitsvertrag und Arbeitszeugnisse

Tue 24.01.2023 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Career Day Wed 25.01.2022

Welcome Session
Q&A Job Interviews
Bewerbungsfotoaktion
Irrtümer im Bewerbungsprozess
CV Check online
Speed Dating mit Unternehmen
Career Lounge:  
Chancen im Patentwesen 

08.45am – 9.00am
09.00am – 10.00am
10.00am –  12.00pm
10.30am –  11.30am
12.00pm –  02.00pm
03.00pm –  05.00pm
06.00pm –  07.30pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Thu 26.01.2023 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Career Planning for Women Tue 31.01.2023 
06.30pm – 07.30pm

Von der Promotion in die Industrie Wed 01.02.2023 
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Berufliche Veränderungen 
zielgerichtet planen und umsetzen

Thu 02.02.2023 
06.00pm – 07.00pm

Studium (fast) fertig – und nun? Tue 07.02.2023 
02.00pm – 04.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 08.02.2023 
06.00pm – 07.30pm

Gehaltsverhandlung – Mit starken 
Argumenten punkten

Thu 09.02.2023 
05.00pm – 06.00pm

Personalized CVs for Applications in 
Germany

Tue 14.02.2023 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Virtuelles Karrierecafé: 
Bewerber*innenfragen – Wie Sie  
den Ball erfolgreich zurückspielen

Wed 15.02.2023 
01.00pm – 01.30pm

Convincing Cover Letters for 
Applications in Germany

Thu 23.02.2023 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Redesign your Career with Design 
Thinking 

Fri 03.03.2023 
11.00am – 12.30pm

Mit Bewerbungsanschreiben 
überzeugen

Mon 13.03.2023 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Personalized CVs for PhD Students 
und Postdocs

Tue 14.03.2023 
04.00pm – 05.00pm

Lebensläufe individuell gestalten Thu 16.03.2023 
11.00am – 12.00pm

Abenteuer Führung Thu 16.03.2023 
06.15pm – 08.00pm

Abenteuer Berufseinstieg Wed 22.03.2023 
06.00pm – 07.30pm


